Bishop Guertin High School WALL OF CHAMPIONS — (133 and Counting)

TEAM Championship Banners Hanging in the Collignon Memorial Gymnasium

1970
1971
1973
1975
1976
1976
1977
1977
1979
1981
1982
1982
1982
1983
1983
1986
1986
1987
1987
1987
1990
1990
1991
1992
1992
1992
1993
1994
1996
1997
2000
2000
2000

Football
Football
Football
Football

Boys Tennis
Boys Spring Track
Boys Tennis
Boys Spring Track
Golf

Golf

Wrestling
Baseball

Golf

Golf

Boys Basketball
Boys Soccer
Golf

Boys Soccer
Boys Ice Hockey
Baseball

Boys Cross Country
Golf

Boys Tennis
Girls Soccer
Golf

Boys Tennis
Boys Tennis
Boys Tennis
Boys Tennis
Boys Soccer
Golf

Girls Tennis
Boys Ice Hockey

Division Ill State Champions
Division Ill State Champions
Division Il State Champions
Division Il State Champions
Class L State Champions
Class L State Champions
Class L State Champions
Class L State Champions
Division | State Champions
Division | State Champions
State Champions

Class L State Champions
Division | State Champions
Division | State Champions
Class L State Champions
Class L State Champions
Division | State Champions
Class L State Champions
State Champions

Class L State Champions
Class L State Champions
Class L State Champions
Class L State Champions
Class M State Champions
Class L State Champions
Class L State Champions
Class L State Champions
Class L State Champions
Class L State Champions
Class L State Champions
Class L State Champions
Class L State Champions
Division | State Champions

(25)



2001
2001
2002
2002
2003
2003
2003
2004
2004
2004
2004
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010

Boys Ice Hockey
Girls Tennis

Boys Alpine Skiing
Girls Tennis

Girls Indoor Track
Girls Outdoor Track
Girls Tennis

Girls Indoor Track
Girls Outdoor Track
Boys Soccer
Football

Girls Alpine Skiing
Girls Indoor Track
Girls Outdoor Track
Girls Tennis

Boys Lacrosse
Football

Girls Indoor Track
Girls Alpine Skiing
Girls Indoor Track
Football

Boys Ice Hockey
Girls Indoor Track
Girls Outdoor Track
Golf

Boys Ice Hockey
Girls Indoor Track
Winter Spirit

Girls Outdoor Track
Boys Lacrosse

Boys Cross Country
Football

Boys Swimming & Diving
Girls Indoor Track
Boys Cross Country
Football

Boys Swimming & Diving
Girls Indoor Track

Class L State Champions
Class L State Champions
State Champions

Class L State Champions
Class L State Champions
Class L State Champions
Class L State Champions
Class L State Champions
Class L State Champions
Class L State Champions
Division Il State Champions
State Champions

Class L State Champions
Class L State Champions
Class L State Champions
Division | State Champions
Division |l State Champions (50)
Class L State Champions

State Champions

Class L State Champions
Division Il State Champions
Division | State Champions
Class L State Champions

Class L and All State Champions
Class L State Champions
Division | State Champions
Class L State Champions

Co-Ed State Champions

Class L State Champions
Division | State Champions
Class L and All State Champions
Division Il State Champions
State Champions

Class L State Champions

Class L and All State Champions
Division Il State Champions
Division | State Champions
Class L State Champions



2010 Boys Indoor Track Class L State Champions
2010 Girls Lacrosse Division Il State Champions
2010 Boys Lacrosse Division | State Champions
2010 Girls Tennis Class L State Champions (75)
2010 Boys Outdoor Track Class L State Champions
2010 Football Division Il State Champions
2011 Girls Indoor Track Division | State Champions
2011 Boys Basketball Division | State Champions
2011 Boys Swimming Division | State Champions
2011 Girls Outdoor Track Division | State Champions
2011 Boys Lacrosse Division | State Champions
2011 Girls Tennis Division | State Champions
2011 Boys Tennis Division | State Champions
2011 Boys Cross Country Division | State Champions
2011 Girls Cross Country Division | State Champions
2011 Football Division Il State Champions
2012 Girls Indoor Track Division | State Champions
2012 Girls Basketball Division | State Champions
2012 Boys Swimming & Diving Division | State Champions
2012 Boys Lacrosse Division | State Champions
2012 Girls Tennis Division | State Champions
2013 Girls Indoor Track Division | State Champions
2013 Boys Lacrosse Division | State Champions
2013 Girls Tennis Division | State Champions
2013 Golf Division | State Champions
2014 Girls Indoor Track Division | State Champions
2014 Boys Lacrosse Division | State Champions
2014 Girls Cross Country Division | State Champions
2015 Boys Ice Hockey Division | State Champions  (100)
2015 Girls Lacrosse Division | State Champions
2016 Girls Basketball Division | State Champions
2016 Boys Lacrosse Division | State Champions
2017 Girls Basketball Division | State Champions
2017 Girls Softball Division | State Champions
2017 Boys Lacrosse Division | State Champions
2018 Boys Swimming & Diving Division | State Champions
2018 Boys Alpine Skiing Division | State Champions



2018
2018
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2020
2020
2020
2020
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2022
2022
2022
2023
2023
2023
2023

Girls Basketball
Girls Lacrosse

Girls Indoor Track
Boys Swimming & Diving
Boys Alpine Skiing
Girls Basketball
Girls Lacrosse

Boys Swimming & Diving
Boys Alpine Skiing
Wrestling

Girls Basketball
Wrestling

Girls Ice Hockey
Boys Basketball
Girls Lacrosse

Boys Lacrosse

Boys Cross Country
Girls Soccer

Girls Basketball
Girls Lacrosse

Boys Lacrosse

Girls Ice Hockey
Boys Ice Hockey
Girls Basketball
Boys Lacrosse

Division | State Champions
Division | State Champions
Division | State Champions
Division | State Champions
Division | State Champions
Division | State Champions
Division | State Champions
Division | State Champions
Division | State Champions
Division Il State Champions
Division | State Champions
Division Il State Champions
State Champions

Division | State Champions
Division | State Champions
Division | State Champions

Division | State & All State Champions (125)

Division | State Champions
Division | State Champions
Division | State Champions
Division | State Champions
State Champions

Division | State Champions
Division | State Champions

Division | State Champions (133)



