## Bishop Guertin High School WALL OF CHAMPIONS – (133 and Counting)

## TEAM Championship Banners Hanging in the Collignon Memorial Gymnasium

1970	Football	Division III State Champions
1971	Football	Division III State Champions
1973	Football	Division II State Champions
1975	Football	<b>Division II State Champions</b>
1976	Boys Tennis	Class L State Champions
1976	Boys Spring Track	Class L State Champions
1977	Boys Tennis	Class L State Champions
1977	Boys Spring Track	Class L State Champions
1979	Golf	Division I State Champions
1981	Golf	Division I State Champions
1982	Wrestling	State Champions
1982	Baseball	Class L State Champions
1982	Golf	Division I State Champions
1983	Golf	Division I State Champions
1983	Boys Basketball	Class L State Champions
1986	Boys Soccer	Class L State Champions
1986	Golf	Division I State Champions
1987	Boys Soccer	Class L State Champions
1987	Boys Ice Hockey	State Champions
1987	Baseball	Class L State Champions
1990	Boys Cross Country	Class L State Champions
1990	Golf	Class L State Champions
1991	Boys Tennis	Class L State Champions
1992	Girls Soccer	Class M State Champions
1992	Golf	Class L State Champions
1992	Boys Tennis	Class L State Champions
1993	Boys Tennis	Class L State Champions
1994	Boys Tennis	Class L State Champions
1996	Boys Tennis	Class L State Champions
1997	Boys Soccer	Class L State Champions
2000	Golf	Class L State Champions
2000	Girls Tennis	Class L State Champions
2000	Boys Ice Hockey	Division I State Champions

(25)

2001	Boys Ice Hockey
2001	Girls Tennis
2002	Boys Alpine Skiing
2002	Girls Tennis
2003	Girls Indoor Track
2003	Girls Outdoor Track
2003	Girls Tennis
2004	Girls Indoor Track
2004	Girls Outdoor Track
2004	Boys Soccer
2004	Football
2005	Girls Alpine Skiing
2005	Girls Indoor Track
2005	Girls Outdoor Track
2005	Girls Tennis
2005	Boys Lacrosse
2005	Football
2006	Girls Indoor Track
2006	Girls Alpine Skiing
2006	Girls Indoor Track
2006	Football
2007	Boys Ice Hockey
2007	Girls Indoor Track
2007	Girls Outdoor Track
2007	Golf
2008	Boys Ice Hockey
2008	Girls Indoor Track
2008	Winter Spirit
2008	Girls Outdoor Track
2008	Boys Lacrosse
2008	Boys Cross Country
2008	Football
2009	Boys Swimming & Diving
2009	Girls Indoor Track
2009	Boys Cross Country
2009	Football
2010	Boys Swimming & Diving
2010	Girls Indoor Track

Class L State Champions Class L State Champions State Champions **Class L State Champions Class L State Champions Division II State Champions State Champions Class L State Champions Class L State Champions Class L State Champions Division I State Champions** Division II State Champions (50)**Class L State Champions State Champions Class L State Champions Division II State Champions Division I State Champions Class L State Champions Class L and All State Champions Class L State Champions Division I State Champions Class L State Champions Co-Ed State Champions Class L State Champions Division I State Champions Class L and All State Champions Division II State Champions** State Champions **Class L State Champions Class L and All State Champions Division II State Champions Division I State Champions Class L State Champions** 

2010 2010 2010 2010 2010 2010 2011 2011	Boys Indoor Track Girls Lacrosse Boys Lacrosse Girls Tennis Boys Outdoor Track Football Girls Indoor Track Boys Basketball	Class L State Champions Division II State Champions Division I State Champions Class L State Champions Class L State Champions Division II State Champions Division I State Champions Division I State Champions	(75)
2011	Boys Swimming	Division I State Champions	
2011	Girls Outdoor Track	Division I State Champions	
2011	Boys Lacrosse	Division I State Champions	
2011	Girls Tennis	Division I State Champions	
2011	Boys Tennis	Division I State Champions	
2011	Boys Cross Country	Division I State Champions	
2011	Girls Cross Country	Division I State Champions	
2011	Football	Division II State Champions	
2012	Girls Indoor Track	Division I State Champions	
2012	Girls Basketball	Division I State Champions	
2012	Boys Swimming & Diving	Division I State Champions	
2012	Boys Lacrosse	Division I State Champions	
2012	Girls Tennis	Division I State Champions	
2013	Girls Indoor Track	Division I State Champions	
2013	Boys Lacrosse	Division I State Champions	
2013	Girls Tennis	Division I State Champions	
2013	Golf	Division I State Champions	
2014	Girls Indoor Track	Division I State Champions	
2014	Boys Lacrosse	Division I State Champions	
2014	Girls Cross Country	Division I State Champions	
2015	Boys Ice Hockey	Division I State Champions	(100)
2015	Girls Lacrosse	Division I State Champions	
2016	Girls Basketball	Division I State Champions	
2016	Boys Lacrosse	Division I State Champions	
2017	Girls Basketball	Division I State Champions	
2017	Girls Softball	Division I State Champions	
2017	Boys Lacrosse	Division I State Champions	
2018	Boys Swimming & Diving	Division I State Champions	
2018	Boys Alpine Skiing	Division I State Champions	

2018	Girls Basketball	Division I State Champions
2018	Girls Lacrosse	Division I State Champions
2019	Girls Indoor Track	Division I State Champions
2019	Boys Swimming & Diving	Division I State Champions
2019	Boys Alpine Skiing	Division I State Champions
2019	Girls Basketball	Division I State Champions
2019	Girls Lacrosse	Division I State Champions
2020	Boys Swimming & Diving	Division I State Champions
2020	Boys Alpine Skiing	Division I State Champions
2020	Wrestling	Division II State Champions
2020	Girls Basketball	Division I State Champions
2021	Wrestling	Division II State Champions
2021	Girls Ice Hockey	State Champions
2021	Boys Basketball	Division I State Champions
2021	Girls Lacrosse	Division I State Champions
2021	Boys Lacrosse	Division I State Champions
2021	Boys Cross Country	Division I State & All State Champions (125)
2021	Girls Soccer	Division I State Champions
2022	Girls Basketball	Division I State Champions
2022	Girls Lacrosse	Division I State Champions
2022	Boys Lacrosse	Division I State Champions
2023	Girls Ice Hockey	State Champions
2023	Boys Ice Hockey	Division I State Champions
2023	Girls Basketball	Division I State Champions
2023	Boys Lacrosse	Division I State Champions (133)